New Delhi 110 003

Tel: +91-11- Ph:45142104 & 106, 9821801866 Extn:213

Fax: +91-11-24649429

E-mail: mgeditor.iete@gmail.com

# स्त्राता करावा है स्त्रात कराव है स्त्रात कराव कराव है स्त्रात कराव है स्त्रात कराव है स्त्रात कराव कराव है स्त्रात कराव है

#### **Advertisement Tariff**

The IETE Journal of Research (Bi-monthly), the IETE Technical Review (Bi-monthly), the IETE Journal of Education (Bi-annually), and the IETE Newsletter are publications of the Institution of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineers. They are made available in print and online and are also accessible on the IETE website, "www.iete.org." The IETE publications have an online readership of over 70000 members. Advertisement rates for any of the publications are as follows:-

Advt. Position	Colour		$\mathbf{B}/\mathbf{W}$	
	Rs	US\$	Rs	US\$
Back Cover (full page) (option only for IETE Newsletter)	35,000	2,100	21,000	1,750
Inside back Cover(full page)	25,000	1,840	17,000	1,350
Any other Full page(Inside				
anywhere)	15,000	1,250	10,000	875
Any other Half page(vertical/horizontal)	-	-	7,000	550
Any other Quarter page(vertical/horizontal)	-	-	4,000	300

### **Advertisement Material**

Technical specifications: Ad size (Height mm × Width mm)
Full Page 250×170
Half Page (Vertical) 250×85
(horizontal) 125×170
Quarter Page (Vertical) 250×42.5
(horizontal) 62.5×170

#### • Special discount to IETE Organizational Members

Organizational Members of the Institution are eligible for a special 20% discount on full-page advertisement rates if the order is placed directly with IETE.

#### • Discount to IETE Centres/ Sub-Centres/ ISFs/PACs

The IETE units listed above can receive a 10% discount on getting advertisements in IETE journals

## IETE Journal of Research, IETE Technical Review and IETE Journal of Education

These publications of the Institution of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineers (either bimonthly or six monthly) have a print run of 600 and are available online to an audience of more than 70.000 members across the country and around the world. On the IETE website, "www.iete.org," all members have access to IETE journals and the IETE Newsletter. Our wide variety of publications can meet all of your advertising needs, from small one-time ads to full-scale marketing campaigns across the country.

Yes, I would like to advertise in:	
<ul> <li>□ IETE Journal of Research</li> <li>□ IETE Technical Review</li> <li>□ IETE Journal of Education</li> <li>□ IETE News Letter</li> </ul>	
Mr./Mrs./Ms	
Products/Services	
Company Name	
Designation	
Address	
CityPin	
Telephone	
EmailWebsite	

#### Payments are accepted via the following methods:

- i) At par Cheques /Demand Drafts payable to IETE, New Delhi.
- ii) Online using the following bank details:
   Institution of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineers (IETE)
   Indian Overseas Bank,

SB Account No. 149801000001800, IFS Code: IOBA0001498 Address: 20 Lok Kala Manch Lodi Road, New Delhi-110 003

Mail to:

Assistant Secretary (Awards, Publications & WEEC) IETE, 2, Institutional Area, Lodi Road, New Delhi-110 003 6